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REVEALED  
THEME
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LESSON

TOB 
STANDARDS

SPIRIT OF TRUTH  
CORRELATION

Body - Soul Unity Lesson 1 4.3.1

4.7.1

Unit 1: Lesson 1: The Goodness of God

Unit 1: Lesson 2: Made in God’s Image and Likeness

Unit 1: Lesson 3: The Abilities of the Soul

Unit 2: Lesson 4: Conscience and Moral Choices

Unit 2: Lesson 5: God Calls Us to Love Unselfishly

Unit 2: Lesson 6: Feelings and a Well-Formed Conscience

Unit 2: Lesson 7: Conscience and Responsibility

Unit 3: Lesson 11: What is Virtue?

Unit 3: Lesson 12: The Necessity of Virtue

Unit 4: Lesson 17: The Two Great Commandments

Unit 4: Lesson 18: The New Commandment

Unit 4: Lesson 19: Following Jesus’ Law of Love

Unit 4: Lesson 21: God Has Shown Us How to Be Happy

Unit 5: Lesson 23: Jesus Teaches Us How to Live the Corporal 
Works of Mercy

Unit 5: Lesson 25: The Four Loves

Unit 6: Lesson 34: Living the Beatitudes

Vocations Lesson 2 4.11.1

4.11.2

Unit 1: Lesson 2: Made in God’s Image and Likeness

Unit 1: Lesson 3: The Abilities of the Soul

Unit 2: Lesson 7: Conscience and Responsibility

Unit 5: Lesson 23: Jesus Teaches Us How to Live the Corporal 
Works of Mercy

Unit 5: Lesson 24: Understanding the Spiritual Works of 
Mercy

Unit 5: Lesson 25: The Four Loves

Unit 5: Lesson 26: Catholic Social Teaching

Unit 5: Lesson 27: Building the Kingdom of God

Unit 7: Lesson 36: My Vocation
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The Dignity of the 
Human Person

Lesson 3 Unit 1: Lesson 2: Made in God’s Image and Likeness

Unit 2: Lesson 4: Conscience and Moral Choices

Unit 4: Lesson 19: Following Jesus’ Law of Love

Unit 5: Lesson 22: Introduction to the Corporal and Spiritual 
Works of Mercy

Unit 5: Lesson 26: Catholic Social Teaching

Unit 5: Lesson 27: Building the Kingdom of God

Authentic Love Lesson 4 4.9.1 Unit 1: Lesson 1: The Goodness of God

Unit 1: Lesson 2: Made in God’s Image and Likeness

Unit 1: Lesson 3: The Abilities of the Soul

Unit 3: Lesson 8: Sin and the Fall

Unit 3: Lesson 10: Mercy and Forgiveness

Unit 3: Lesson 12: The Necessity of Virtue

Unit 4: Lesson 18: The New Commandment

Unit 5: Lesson 25: The Four Loves

Unit 5: Lesson 27: Building the Kingdom of God

Unit 7: Lesson 37: Jesus Helps Us Live Moral Lives

Marriage is a Gift of God Lesson 5 Unit 1: Lesson 2: Made in God’s Image and Likeness

Unit 4: Lesson 14: Why Did God Give Us the Ten 
Commandments?

Unit 4: Lesson 15: The First through Third Commandments

Unit 4: Lesson 16: The Fourth through Tenth Commandments

Unit 4: Lesson 17: The Two Great Commandments

Unit 5: Lesson 25: The Four Loves
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The Priesthood Lesson 6 4.7.1

4.11.1

Unit 1: Lesson 1: The Goodness of God

Unit 1: Lesson 2: Made in God’s Image and Likeness

Unit 1: Lesson 3: The Abilities of the Soul

Unit 2: Lesson 4: Conscience and Moral Choices

Unit 2: Lesson 5: God Calls Us to Love Unselfishly

Unit 2: Lesson 6: Feelings and a Well-Formed Conscience

Unit 2: Lesson 7: Conscience and Responsibility

Unit 3: Lesson 11: What is Virtue?

Unit 3: Lesson 12: The Necessity of Virtue

Unit 5: Lesson 23: Jesus Teaches us How to Live the Corporal 
Works of Mercy

Unit 5: Lesson 24: Understanding the Spiritual Works of 
Mercy

Unit 5: Lesson 25: The Four Loves

Unit 6: Lesson 34: Living the Beatitudes

Unit 7: Lesson 36: My Vocation

Unit 8: Lesson 38: Our Catholic Community

Original Unity Lesson 7, 8 & 9 4.3.1

4.3.2

4.5.1

4.9.2

4.12.1

4.12.2

Unit 1: Lesson 1: The Goodness of God

Unit 1: Lesson 2: Made in God’s Image and Likeness

Unit 1: Lesson 3: The Abilities of the Soul

Unit 2: Lesson 4: Conscience and Moral Choices

Unit 2: Lesson 5: God Calls Us to Love Unselfishly

Unit 4: Lesson 17: The Two Great Commandments

Unit 4: Lesson 18: The New Commandment

Unit 4: Lesson 19: Following Jesus’ Law of Love

Unit 4: Lesson 21: God Has Shown Us How to Be Happy

Unit 5: Lesson 23: Jesus Teaches us How to Live the Corporal 
Works of Mercy

Unit 6: Lesson 28: The Sermon on the Mount

Unit 6: Lesson 29: Perfect versus Imperfect Happiness

Unit 6: Lesson 32: The Fifth and Sixth Beatitudes

Unit 7: Lesson 35: God’s Mercy and His Covenants

Unit 7: Lesson 36: My Vocation

Unit 7: Lesson 38: Our Catholic Community
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